Australian Small Equine Association

Name

Brookfeilds Oppsa Daisy
Caledon's Ghostly Charm
Jandts Bay N Bee

Mr Darcy

Quarry Hill Pastel Sunset

Shannalee Chiefs Daylight Showers

Equine Registry

DoB

26-Jun-2015

06-Jan-2012

Not Recorded

01-Nov-2013

01-Nov-2022

26-Oct-2009

Sex
Mare
Gelding
Stallion
Gelding
Mare

Mare

Offspring

Reg
AIM00913

AIM00881

AIM00004
AIM00935

AIM00900

Dam

Unknown Dam

Unknown Dam

Unknown Dam

Unknown Dam

Unknown Dam

Unknown Dam
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Unknown Sire ()

Damsire
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